Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

30.071.90
SUBLI COASTER ROUND

SUBLI COASTER ROUND, coaster with cork

bottom, white

MDF

09.5x0.4cm

0.0208 kg

0.02228 kg

35

400/50

0.255 mx0.26 mx0.555 m
8.912 kg
8605040087459
450390000000

171



